

NEXT		Food and Drink Specification	
Item Number	W66792 - Cath Kidston Biscuit Tin		
Product Name	Cath Kidston Biscuit Tin with Vegan Cranberry & Orange, Shortbread and Fruit & Lemon Biscuits		
Brand Contact Address	Kimm & Miller (UK) Ltd, Bedford, MK42 9TW www.kimmandmiller.co.uk	Kimm & Miller Cube Building, Monahan Rd, Cork, T12 H1XY, Ireland	
Net Weight	3 x 100g		
Country of Origin	Biscuits produced in the UK		
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place		
Ingredients	<p><b>100g Vegan Cranberry &amp; Orange Biscuits</b> Ingredients: <b>Wheat</b> Flour (<b>Wheat</b> Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Niacin, Iron, Folic Acid, Thiamin), Vegetable Oil (Palm Oil, Rapeseed Oil, Water, Salt, Flavouring), Sugar, Rice Flour, Maize Starch, Cranberries (3%) (Sugar, Sunflower Oil), Flavouring.</p> <p><b>100g Vegan Shortbread Biscuits</b> Ingredients: <b>Wheat</b> Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Niacin, Iron, Folic Acid, Thiamin), Vegetable Oil (Palm Oil, Rapeseed Oil, Water, Salt, Flavouring), Sugar, Rice Flour, Maize Starch, Flavouring)</p> <p><b>100g Vegan Fruit and Lemon Biscuits</b> Ingredients: <b>Wheat</b> Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Niacin, Iron, Folic Acid, Thiamin), Vegetable Oil (Palm Oil, Rapeseed Oil, Water, Salt, Flavouring), Sugar, Rice Flour, Maize Starch, Currants (3%) (Sunflower Oil), Flavouring. <b>Warnings:</b> Whilst every care is taken, stalks / stones may remain.</p>		
Allergy Information	<b>Allergy Advice:</b> For allergens, see ingredients in <b>bold</b> . May contain egg, milk, mustard, nuts, soya and other gluten sources (oat, spelt, rye, barley).		

**Refund Policy**

**We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.**

**Nutritional Information :**

Nutrition Information Typical values per 100g	Vegan Cranberry & Orange	Vegan Shortbread	Vegan Fruit and Lemon
Energy	2107kJ 545kcal	2243kJ 536kcal	2146kJ 513kcal
Fat of which saturates	26g 9.6g	28g 10g	27g 17g
Carbohydrate of which sugars	66g 20g	67g 19g	64g 23g
Fibre	1.9g	1.9g	1.8g
Protein	4.7g	5.0g	4.8g
Salt	0.57g	0.61g	0.6g

**Additional Information (Y/N)**

Suitable for	Vegans	Y
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N